_ DATE  08/12/2008 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction 000027262
APPLICANT CHRISTOPHER T. SAMPSON PHONE 365-8575
ADDRESS 346 SE EVERGREEN DR LAKE CITY FL_ 32025
OWNER CHRISTOPHER T. SAMPSON PHONE 755-6441
ADDRESS 559 NW BATTLEHILL LANE LAKE CITY FL_ 32055
CONTRACTOR CHESTER KNOWLES PHONE 755-6441
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90W, TR ON BROWN ROAD, TR ON BATTLE HILL, 1ST OT ON
LEFT

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH.UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION 0.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING RSF2 MAX. HEIGHT
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 25.00 REAR 15.00 SIDE 10.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  28-35-16-02353-000 SUBDIVISION
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES 1.01

IHO000509 E I 2 F ;a;z
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Loy Applicant/Owner/Contractor
EXISTING 08-544 CS WR N
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: GRANDFATHERED IN PRIOR TO ORD. CHANGE OF 4-17-03,
REPLACING EXISTING MH. ONE FOOT ABOVE THE ROAD

Check # or Cash 1113

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY ——
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Blectrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs. blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ 0.00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ 0.00 SURCHARGE FEE $ 0.00
MISC. FEES § 300.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEE$ 12.84 WASTE FEE $ 33.50

FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEE $§ FLO ZONEAEE $ 25.00 CULVERT FEE § TOTA EE 421.34
/3 EZ CLERKS OFFICE

—

INSPECTORS OFFICE

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCE MENT."

EVERY PERMIT ISSUED SHALL BECOME INVALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS COMMENGED WITHIN

180 DAYS AFTER ITS ISSUANCE, OR IF THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY SUCH PERMIT IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A

PERIOD OF 180 DAYS AFTER THE TIME THE WORK IS COMMENCED. A VALID PERMIT RECIEVES AN APPROVED INSPECTION

EVERY 180 DAYS. WORK SHALL BE CONSIDERED TO BE IN ACTIVE PROGESS WHEN THE PERMIT HAS RECIEVED AN
APPROVED INSPECTION WITHIN 180 DAYS.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.



PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION
R A A A = A

|
|
|
||
1

For Office Use Only  (Revised 1-10-08) Zoning Officialaéfﬁ kbl b ‘ DBunldmg Official__ (W€~ 9’/0/93/|

AP# 0%0%-05 Date Received_ /% By v Permit# 2’72’(‘; 2

Development Permit — Zonin FZand Use Plan Map Category L—J)'

V17-DF K Lof cgbiin /)7/4( ¢ .

FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor Rlver In Ih?odway
&Site Plan with Setbacks Shown H# “7nEH Release 7% Well letter| Elesting well

-Recorded Deed or Affidavit from land owner @@ of Auth. from installer C State Road Access

Flood Zone

Comments

= Parent Parcel # o STUP-MH C FWCo "p. letter '
| IMPACT FEES: EMS Fire =4 ICo ?

orr
7 7
School = TOTAL /':lzl - //V\{/

Property ID # Ad— 35 — |Lb—O 35 3~cve Subdivision Ne—

ug
=  New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home K MH Size?'?s‘L Year lcﬁ?
» Applicant Che\s\ephan T SBmp o Phone# st — 2G5 -8S575

» Address 34, SE &% Y)r:- ILAkQ O—NLI PL’ S22y

=  Name of Froperty OwnerQ.hn,L?&-e-phﬂ, . S;Qmau Phone# 34t =385 -FI )
= 911 Address 299 ww B M N (it 9% 32085

= Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric
(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Prohress Energy

= Name of Owner of Mobile Home Cheistepha T5“ﬂq>w— Phone # S84~ 65§
Address SHl SE E;w.u,\ Do, 'L;&L'_a_, Q&\,._? :F‘L 2" o

= Relationship to Property Owner _S fme oenna.

=  Current Number of Dwellmgs on Property J®~

|
= Lot Size |.® Acran Total Acreage [.0) Acnan

= Do you : Havg“EXisting Drivénor Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
(Currently using) (Blue Road ¢ Sign) (Pul‘tlng ina Culvert) {Not exl but do n t need a Culvert)

* Is this Mobile Home Replacing kEfStmg Mobile gome \}QJ)

=  Driving Directions to the Property p

A wenr Yo Borruwm : \ as te Batkle Wil (1%%
Neetror b QoMM /o/ /J§ Y S

CHESTEL KPS
»  Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer & |owo' deps N haot™  Phone # S86-75§ -Gy !

« Installers:Address___ @) 5%¢0) Sy <p ¢ - C.F) 32019

= License Number__ZA o S3I7Z Installation Decal # L9€222
: 144 Muss 6o

Jn S amofon 212

£ S
o %
Sl‘ 4



PERMIT WORKSHEET r page 1 of 2

PERMIT NUMBER _
TL 'Ok “ ; Ne Used 4
mstaller . A ChesTen " Anpeles License# _L / peooseq whome [ Usedome ]
= o Home installed lo the Manufacturer's Instaltation Manual 0
Address of liome 5°9 E\@.}.t,\g h o pn
being inslalled "

Home I Installed in accordance with Rule 15-C ﬂ

Singlewide  []  Wind Zone Ii R windzonem [
Manulecturer  Lomes o Meai T Longthxwidh . 28 X ¥S Doublewide [ nstaltationDecalt __ L I ¥ 222
NOTE:  If home is a single wide fill out one haif of the blocking plan . Tripe/Qued  []  Serial# [669) A-B
if home is a triple or quad wide skeich In 33&:42 of home

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)
where {he sidewall ties exceed 61t 4 In,

.._ PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Installer's inflials T Z Kk

L€ 20 .W.mum.w\nr\

. .w_,..n& ﬂmn”_n 16" % 16" 1 18 1/2" % 18 1/2'| 20"x 20| 22°x 22" | 24" X 24*| 26" x 26"
Typical pler spacing : Eﬁﬁ (sqiny| @ (342) @oo) | wsey | ey | (o76) |-
_ 1
M. “ m Interal y 5 7
¢ w_ Show locations of Longiludinal and Lateral Systems LA & T @_ B g
g (USE dark lines to show these locations) B | ) 8 18 B ;)
_ = 7o [ & Idm.1l. v I TR
! o ! B 1T rree B B
[ ] " 1. I [ * Interpolated from Rule 16C-1 pier spacing iable, o
) — [ = . ) (T PiERPAD siZES ] / ZES
. I-beam pler pad size MNN.\ X 3! 53]
1 ] ] 1 1 11 [ . \ Wa
8 A 6 [ 6 | 5 Y 1 N i A i R i Perimeter plef pad size N 288
..... . sessissonsrmmsams sosisansssesssninsonemersmroreera [ Theeed  Olher plar pad sizes e X )b x: 380
(requited by tha mfg.) - 17 x 22 KIL)
1 1 k. T 1. 1 am 1 \ M Q...._._c the wuv.qu_azm_m locations ﬂ :ﬂﬁnmu 20 % 20 umm
1 i 1 i i 1 1 wall openings or grealer. Use this | 17 3/16 x 25 3118
mariagewall plore i 2 of nd of Ve pe ol 15 symbol lo show (he plers, 17 nn.. “ mmu.:u
| ol ] | ] 1 M List ell marrlage wall openings grealer than4 foot [ 95%x26 | 676 ]
- A B d J [ | | - and thelr pler pad sizes below. . I
|__ANCHORS |
Opening Pier pad size e
i ’ - iy d y at 51
o - ; A ; R : within 2 of end of h
- . . . spaced al 5 4 oc =
i O : 5 e Longitudinal Stabilizing Devioe (LSD) Sidewall , '
J.b. ki L I ol O O Manufacturer _ Longitudinal ;
JELE S i L Longitudinal wSma.E:m Davice w/ ..mnwﬁ&. Arms  larriage wall
) } I , m ; e Mantfatiurer __ Shearwall .
! ! = citeandionilinid = y Kol - m w



PERMIT WORKSHEET [ eamszerz |

PERMIT NUMBER
] Sils Preparation,
C 3] EST Py
Debris and srganic matarial re : :
Tha pocket umig*nqgﬂwgg%ﬂﬁ psf E&uﬂnﬁ?ﬂwn zm_:,.m_m .\._ Swale Pad Other
Eﬂﬁﬂ»gaﬂoqnﬂm_ﬂ._oau?.i wihout testing.
HEE i wide unkts
Nl\hlm X \pnv X NH 0 = il e
o ~ m-u!..m_..w. ﬁﬁo mnn_ﬂﬁn 5, Length: b Spacing. 0
UMe Walls: astener: Length; Spacing: __
POCKET vmh..mwu:mqmw TESTING METHOD Raof: d.wﬁw Fastaner: g%{ﬁﬂaﬁ
i ) For used homes a min{ 30 gauge, B' galvanized meld strip
1. Testthe penmeter of the home al 6 locations iuoﬂggaﬁvﬂxkﬁa&maggg.
gﬁ:ﬂu&ﬂ.ggqo:gnn@nﬂgggﬂ
2. ._.ﬁtm”:agﬁm:rnnni#o::ag.
. Sasket (weethaprosfing reuirmment)
: :hﬁm..ﬂowu’ aaass.ﬂﬁru_ property is @ requirement of and used
rou wn to increment. | understand a instaffed gasketis g irement of all new
homes and thal condensation, mold, iﬁvﬂﬂﬁﬂmﬂ.ﬂ&i&eﬁfhﬁ
miﬁ&a«mgggﬁauﬂi ing i - lundesstand a
WAV, ) YA x /i O of tape will not serve as a gaskel.

r installer's initials @\ K \Q
r _JORGUEPROBE TEST ] 7

§ A H_ s, o:\.mm En“wmw”jmﬁh\ vypogeat 0 U _foam Inslallod: P
The results of lorqus probe ) \M Between Flo es
here if you niﬂn&&#ﬁm.&ﬂ:ﬂ“ﬁ.ug testing 5%. A test 4 2 e £t mn o._“u e

; Bebween Whall ﬁww.lll_v.l\l.
mros@ﬁmwmm:o:guolmﬁeﬁﬂn_!s 5 foot anchers Botiom of ridgabsam Yes
hota: )ﬂ%gafnﬁﬂﬂuiawgﬁgﬂuaa.
M:%gﬂuuﬁngnﬂﬁwg. locations. 1undersiand 5 ft @m@
s are required al all cenferiine ?u&:#iw*iﬂﬁiﬁ?w- {
reading is 275 o less and the mobile home manufacturer ?Sgiiaﬁ.&. andior taped. Yes _ ¥~ pg. m_Mm:
requires anchors with 4000 Ib capacity. e Siding on units is instefled Egﬁ% Yes L—
=5 /O - Installer's initials Fireplace chimney instaited so as not 1o allow ion of rain waler, Yes
ALL TESTS MUST BE P BY A LICENSED INSTALL| iiscali
= 5w e
mstaerName ~ Jessie . 'L hesten | Knwowdle s Skirfing to be installed. Yes __ “~ No
Q JAPY. i Dryer vent installed outside of skirting, Yes NIA _ 1~ P
Date Tested - - mﬂsm&s.igﬁa_wﬁu-&ﬁn&n«_&ﬁ% N/A
Drain _wmaﬂgonﬂﬁhno. ,iw_.c{ m_m..\<mmi,
Electrical profecled. Yes
Omer: (S0 ( Mmay oR ..x..w\.esﬂn hgve \\Qh\n..&, L
Elactrical

LA/ m\.w:\a MANHEA]

Connect iﬂ-ﬁlgiﬁswm?s:%:%‘cc.:o_ﬁ? vofvﬁ_.
salree. ﬂ—ﬁq%aﬁsgnia&ozﬁgg.imuim Pg. M,MN.\

Flambing
Connect alf sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or sapiic lank. Pg. /$C-

Connect all polable water supply piping to ing waler meler, waler lap, or other
R S e e

. Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the
instaliation ructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

manufacturer's insts s
sgfgauiiag Date _7-3/-0 § 3
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SITE PLAN EXAMPLE / WORKSHEET

r
1
I
1
1

- - -o3pr =0

T W N T T W T A A MyRoad ___________________ i, e oy ey R e ST TR B =
< Iy T
809 Nl 120
(My Property) Bemn +
w 60
~a| M/H
< 524' > +— 205 —P
410 I
325' 470

4

498’

o
}

v

— 328

Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the

roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest

property line.
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~Notary Public State of Florida

" ; <X : i
) l” Susan Nefties Villegas
5 ) cmalm DD7331 30
. i ,\,J Expires 12/16/2011




PAGE 81
25 2098 ¢3:45PM Pl

p7/28/2088 14:33 3867581328 ' WINFIELD SOLID WASTE

FROM :COLUMBIA CO BUILDING + NG FAX NO. :386-753-2162 ul.
y CODE ENFORCEMENT
PRELIMNARY NOBE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

DATE RECEIVED _7/25 ___ &Y T 18 THEN/H ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE 188UED?M0

ADDRESS _ ,,,_,557 SVV' EFsqicn Jﬂ_L(, i( 2024

NOBILE HOME PARK __ BUBQIVISON
S\ DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO MOBILE HOME S€__ 2475 T Tawmeatt.  ry 4o ybedynws & do_

SR S S E#.—;Q.fgrp_cgu.ﬁ—_aﬂfﬁﬂ :.fhp&ﬁv}) s WIET
X ME0 T AU TN T TnGREGING, s MILG (e ik Bl
MOBILE HONE NOTALLER _CoHESTFe Enuuives  PHONE_ 7 55 644) ooy e
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

WAKE  Momes )\ Meeir . vem 77T agw 28 x4 couon _ivhobe v B moaf

semALNe FLUMLCS VL TL-AE
WINDZONE —Z _ __ Mustbewind zone i or highet NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS

INTERIOR;

(PorF) - P=PABS FmPALED

SMONE DETECTOR ( ) OPERATIONAL [ ) MIBSING

FLOORS ()8OLID [ )WEAK ()HOLES DAMAGEDLOCATION . e A

__§ DOORS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED
- WALLS { )SOLID { ) STRUCTURALLY UNSDUND

7, WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPBRABLE
7/ PLUMBING FIXTURGS ( ) OPGRABLE ( ) NOPERABLE ( ) MISSING

CHLING ( }BOLI ( ) HOLES [ ) LEAKS APPARENT

_/_/ ELECTRICAL UREB/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE
o m(;':?ﬂ ) { ) OPERA ( ) EXPOSED WIRING ( ) QUTLET COVERS MIBSING ( ) LIGHT

E!T?OA:

WALLS/ BIDDING | ) LOOBE SIDING ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND | ) NOY WEATHERTIGHT { )NEEDS CLEANING
_,K WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED! BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS WBSING ( ) WEATHERTIGHT

._../i ROOF ( ) APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED

STATLS
ARPROVED /. WTMCONOITION®: __
NOTAPPROVED _ _ NEED RENSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS. e

SIGNATURE %ﬂ @ — — DNUMBER_ /02 pate__ D2 g -0%



This Instrument Prepared by & return to:
Name: Bonita Hudwin, an employee of
TITLE OFFICES, LLC Tnst : SR
Address: 1089 SW MAIN BLVD. Doc, §tamp-Deed .DStE‘g;f“;g/ZOUS T
LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32025 % DC,P.DeWitt C
File No. 05Y-06177CT ason,Cotumbia County B:1050 P:2773
Parcel 1.D. #: 02353-000
SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR PROCESSING DATA SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDING DATA

THIS WARRANTY DEED Mude the Ist day of July, A.D. 2005, by

CHRISTOPHER A. WILLIAMS and LACRECIA WILLIAMS, HIS WIFE, one half interest and,
KEVIN GRAY, und HEATHER GRAY, HIS WIFE, one half interest, hereinafter called the grantors, to
SHEILA L. LANG, MARRIED, SHIRLEY A, KEEN, A MARRIED WOMAN, and CHRISTOPHER T. SAMPSON,
MARRIED, EACH AS TO 4 1/3 UNDIVIDED INTEREST, whose post office address is

21610 45TH DRIVE, LAKE CITY, FL 32024, hereinafter called the grantees:

(Wherever u.wu' herein the terms " grunm.: and "granies" include all the parties to this insirument, singular and plural. the heirs, legal
P 5 and ussigns of individuals, and the 5 and of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.)

Witnesseth: That the grantors, for and in consideration of the sum of $10.00 and other valuable consideration,

receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do hereby grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release, convey and confirm
unto the grantees all that certain land situate in Columbia County, State of FLORIDA, viz:

THE SOUTH 390.0 FEET OF THE W 2 OF SW %4 OF NW % OF NE %4 , SECTION 28,
TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA.

LESS AND EXCEPT
TH - RANGE 1

SECTION 28: COMMENCE AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THENW %
OF THE NE %4, SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, AND THE EAST LINE
OF BROWN ROAD, A COUNTY MAINTAINED ROAD; RUN THENCE N 2°30" E, ALONG
THE EAST LINE OF SAID BROWN ROAD, 390.00 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT FOR
THE POINT OF BEGINNING; RUN THENCE S 86°45" E, 270.52 FEET;, THENCE S 2°28” W,
176.00 FEET; THENCE N 86°45"* W, 270.42 FEET; THENCE N 2°30’ E, 176.00 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING. ALL LYING AND BEING IN THENW Y4 OF THE NE 4 OF SECTION
28, TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA.

Together with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise
apperiaining.

To Have and to Hold the same in fee simple forever.

And the grantors hereby covenant with said grantees that they are lawfully seized of said land in fee simple;
that they have good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby fully warrant the title to said

land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of ull persons whomsoever, and that said lund is free of all
encumbrances, excepl taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 2004.

In Witness Whereaf, the said grantors have signed and sealed these presents, the day and year first above
written.

Md%

CHRISTOPHER A. WILLIAMS
Address:
2715

NOEGEL RD, WELLBORN, FL. 32094

444—’ LS.
CRECIA WILLIAMS by her attorney in fact
Chiristopher A. Williams

Printed Name Address:
2715 NW NOEGEL RD, WELLBORN, FL. 32

By His/Her Attomey in Mﬂ




Inst: 2005015865 Date:
077 3
Fad e ‘zu.gg/zous Time: 10:34

DC,P.Dewitt Cason,Columbia County B: 1050 P:2774

i
ﬁ/—ﬁ’\/ LS.

KEVIN GRAY y

Address:

271;2'1\!05 EL WELLBORN, FL. 32094
Lea % M')/ LS.

HEATHER GRAY, by her arﬁey in fact Kevin

o : : Gray
Printed Name Address:
2715 NW NOEGEL RD, WE%ORN%L 32094

STATE OF FLORIDA By His/Her Attomay in
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregaing instrument was acknowledged before me this 1st day of .(uly, 2005, by CHRISTOPHER A.
WILLIAMS and KEVIN GRAY , who are known to me or who have produced _o\y'\yeye \ levise as
identification.

Notary Public
My commission expires

artha Bryan
N onrnission # DD232534

ust 10, 2007
s g 125




OWNER IMPACT FEE OCCUPANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

BEFORE ME. the undersigned authority. personally appeared th_‘,; 'rczf’L\,ea T Snﬂ»f} o
("Owner™). who. after being duly sworn. deposes and says:

l. Except as otherwise stated herein, Affiant has personal know ledge of the facts and
matters set forth in this affidavit.

2 Aftiant is the owner of the following described real property located in Columbia County.

Florida. (herein “the property™):

(a) Parcel No.: 02353 000 .
(b) Legal description (may be attached):  S€EC  Atlac kol

3 Affiant has or will apply to the Columbia County Building Department for a building
permit for the replacement of a building or dwelling unit on the property where no additional square
footage or dwelling units will be created and will be located on the same property.

4. Either based upon Affiant’s personal know ledge or the attached signed written statement
of another person, a certificate of occupancy has been issued for the replacement building or dwelling on
the property within seven (7) years of the date the previous building or dv elling unit was previously
occupied. The building or dwelling unit was last occupiedon & [2% )w,)‘;"

5. This affidavit is given for the purpose of obtaining an exemption pursuant to Article VIII.
Section 8.01. Columbia County Comprehensive Impact Fee Ordinance No. 2007-40. adopted October |8,
2007, as may be amended.

Further Aftiant sayeth naught. i
st Tl 4 —
- Print; cz"l?,‘s}f}ﬂ}(gn ‘7:.0.5 Sl(i,,.f)‘)r,,_\

Address: 334G SE Eﬂm}rw.a. Dn
Late Cty L1 Tz02.5~

_ ) 1S
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 24 — dayof T . 2008, by
anm'f"ﬂ_ﬂ\m T2 Shnprin who is personally known to me or who has preduced
as identification.

Notary Public. State of Florida

My Commission Expires: ()5 %| - (_)C7

T il Nﬁsﬁlsns
D 1ok MngﬁgsmNﬁgozagggu
‘m&ﬁﬁwﬁda

paery




COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING /
GIS DEPARTMENT

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
Telephone: (386) 758-1125 * Fax: (386) 758-1365 * E-mail: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

ADDRESS ASSIGNMENT DATA

The Columbia County Board of County Commissioners has passed Ordinance
2001-9, which provides for a uniform numbering system. A copy of this ordinance is
available in the Clerk of Court records, located in the courthouse. This new numbering
system will increase the efficiency of POLICE, FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL
vehicles responding to calls within Columbia County by immediately identifying the
location of the caller.

Residential or other structure om Parcel Number:

28-35-16-02353-000 (AKA PART OF LOT 9 BLOCK B RANCHETTES S/D UNREC)

Address Assignment:
559 NW BATTLE HILL LN, LAKE CITY, FL, 32055

Note: Existing address on property, no change in address assignment necessary. The sile
plan shows new home will utilize same access and same location.

Any questions concerning this information should be referred to the 9-1-1 Addressing /
GIS Department at the telephone number listed above.

T.T:986e4 PJARSSI 30| TWod 4 Ac:) T ABEI-TA-BNH



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify that I, (We), Sheil L Lmuca  Shidey A, Keen

owner of the below described property:

Tax Parcel No. ORX 3 S 3 =000

Subdivision (name, lot, block, phase) R - 35 — /b — o235 2-axn

Give my permissionto o) SAMP St~ to place a
mobile home/travel trailer/single family home (circle one) on the above mentioned
property.

[ (We) understand that this could result in an assessment for solid waste and fire
protection services levied on this property.

e blanc Loy M55

Owner

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me this ; day of A{ SOXA Jd_rf- :
20 O% . This (these) person(s) are personally knownto me or produckd

ID ;

dpe J

Notary Signature

¢ CHRISTINA SUMMERS
2 MY COMMISSION # DD 650212

Q‘g‘*_“ EXPIRES: March 31, 2009
v Bondad Thu Notary Public Underwriters




8-12-08&; 1:29PM;ENY I RONMENTAL B AND Z 13867682187 # 1/
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8 October 2008

Christopher T. Sampson
346 Southeast Evergreen Drive
Lake City, FL 32024

RE:  Parcel ID # 28-3S-16-02353-000
Dear Mr. Sampson:

Section 4.2.15 of the County’s Land Development Regulations (LDR’s) allows for the
replacement of a mobile home within a Residential Single Family-2 (RSF-2) provided;

“That a period of twelve (12) consecutive months does not elapse between the
removal of one (1) mobile home and the erection of another mobile home.”

It has been brought to my attention that building permit number 27262, issued on 12 August
2008 was issued in error. The above referenced property is located within a RSF-2 zoning
district and evidence has been provided showing that the mobile home was removed from the
property in 2006. I would like to request that you come in and make application for a zoning
amendment on this property in order to bring it into compliance with the LDR’s. Since Mrs.
Marylou Jacquelyn Shabarekh-Leonard withdrew her application for the west half of this parcel,
it allows for the ability to bring the whole parcel into compliance. I have enclosed a zoning
application for your convenience.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me at
386.758.1007.

Sincerely,

Brian L. Kepner
Land Development Regulation Administrator,
County Planner
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Confidentiality Notice: This facsimile transmission is confidential and is intended only for
the review of the party to whom it is addressed. It may contain proprietary and/or privileged
information protected by law. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not use, copy or
distribute this facsimile message or its attachments. If you have received this transmission
in error, please immediately telephone the sender above to arrange for its return.



42.15

MOBILE HOME - REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING MOBILE HOMES

For the purposes of these land development regulations, the phrase existing mobile
homes shall mean mobile homes which existed as of the effective date of adoption or
amendment of these land development regulations. In those districts which do not
permit the erection of new mobile homes but do permit existing mobile homes as a
principal use, such existing mobile homes may be removed and replaced by another
mobile home, provided:

j & That a period of twelve (12) consecutive months does not elapse between the
removal of one (1) mobile home and the erection of another mobile home. The
Land Development Regulation Administrator may permit an additional twelve
(12) month period subject to the request being made by the applicant prior to
the expiration of the initial twelve (12) month period.



LANG SHELILA L & SHIHLEY A KEEN 48-3§

& CHRISTOPHER L SAMPSUN Colunm
346 5K EVERGHEEN DR PRINTED
LAKE CITY FL 32029 APPR

CARD 001 o
108 by JER

T

< S
co
(=
-
—r—

=

%w@w

=
-

1

2 Th el

Z3038 RCN LUMP ADJ
749,00 %GOOD 18,200 B BLDGVAL
FIELD CHECKED:

ten: b 8Y BATTLE HILL LN NW LAKE CITY

o T
BAS1943 I

g
z

1 1
L
Z meAr RS
6 1 1o
’ b : ]
i A
prosigeuy 1 w.._w\of
IFUP1993 1
i i I m R
Z Z 1, ap - MY RN eempund
11 i i
1 1 I mw
1 1 1 Fop~ r w~
I Prepenty
‘lll' - -

LENGTH WIOTH

m.
m
=z

SPCD% | % GOOD

HGHT 'QTY|QUAL] VEAR | ADJ

7 AN P AT ) N T

ZONE | ROAD | LUD 1 | LUD 3 | FRONT| DEPTH
I v e et e ADJUSTMENTS UNITS Fﬂ.\h ADJ UT PRICE LAND VALUE
L00Y.00Y. 00X 00U 1,330 L UUUULT U0 200Uy Uy 2,000 —
45SWELL/SEFT UU YR PRAYE TR TRCAY ottut Z Zo00 00 25000

COLUMBIA COUNTY




MAREM ¢ 356 365~ 675
BOUNDARY SURVEY

IN SECTION _28_,
TOWNSHIP__3 _ SOUTH,
RANGE__].6 EAST.
COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLA

Dmmnum__hvoz.._u‘a%n.mh.ra
PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 28,
TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA, MORE PARTICULARLY

DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCE AT THE SW CORNER OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP
3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA, AS ESTABLISHED BY B. G. MOORE, LS
439, ACCORDING TO A SURVEY DATED MAY 7, 1962, AND THENCE S.86°50'49"E., ALONG THE
SOUTH LINE OF SAID NE 1/4, A DISTANCE OF 50.00 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO THE EAST
RIGHT-OF —WAY LINE OF NW BROWN ROAD (A VARIABLE WIDTH PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY) AS
MONUMENTED; THENCE N.02'31'18"E., ALONG SAID MONUMENTED EAST RIGHT—OF-WAY LINE,
50.00 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT, NO IDENTIFICATION, MARKING THE INTERSECTION OF

4" C.M.
NO ID.

S.86'44'35'C.  270.48"
S5.8645€. 270.52' ﬁhm.ﬁ%mwbu

NOD. X

W
_
Fm ¥ SAID EAST RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE WITH THE MONUMENTED NORTH RIGHT—OF—WAY LINE OF NW
» PART OF SOUTH 390" OF THE R BATTLEHILL LANE, A 50 FOOT WIDE PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY AS MONUMENTED, AND BEING THE
o W o -
Ng W 1/2 OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 L8 POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED PARCEL; THENCE CONTINUE N.02'31'18'E.,
™S 8. AKA. PART OF LOT 9 BLOCK B o OF STILL ALONG SAID EAST RIGHT-OF—-WAY LINE, 163.46 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT, NO
S NOT RE IDENTIFICATION, MARKING THE SW CORNER OF LANDS DESCRIBED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK
2 @ A PART. @, (ORB) 789 PAGE 276 OF THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA; THENCE
~ R ~ 8% 5.86'45°00"E. (BASIS OF BEARINGS), ALONG THE MONUMENTED SOUTH LINE OF SAID LANDS
S 5 < DESCRIBED IN SAID ORB 789 PAGE 276, A DISTANCE OF 133.35 FEET TO A 5/8" IRON ROD,  sypyEYOR'S NOTES:
QL = LS 4708; THENCE S.02°31'18"W., 163.23 FEET TO A 5/8" IRON ROD, LS 4708, SET ON THE : i i T ——
NS LANDS BESCRIBED W 8 ¥ L N o el OF— sy LIE OF I GATILENLL LANE: THENGE NaESOa W, By AR O N oF TIE W 1,2 OF THE SW 174 £
= S8 O T e 133.34 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 BY B. G. MOORE AND W. C. SMITHEY.
W/ 2 i N R CONTAINS 0.50 ACRES, MORE OR LESS. 2. BEARINGS BASED ON DEED RECORDED IN ORB 789 PAGE 276 USING
a & A BEARING OF S.86°45'00"E. FOR THE MONUMENTED SOUTH LINE OF
o - SAID LANDS RECORDED THEREIN.
s DESCRIPTION: PARCEL B 3. THIS PARCEL IS IN ZONE "X" AND IS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE
4" CM e % PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 28, 500 YEAR FLOOD PLAIN AS PER FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP, DATED
] o S.86%45E 5.86 ..G.GQN. 270.35° (F) = TOWNSHIP 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA, MORE PARTICULARLY JANUARY 6, 1988, COMMUNITY PANEL NO. 120070 0175 B.
i g o SOUTH LINE OF Lany 270.42" (RECORD)(BASIS OF BEARING " oM | w DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: 4. NO EASEMENT FOR UTILITY AND/OR DRAINAGE IS SHOWN ON THIS LOT
il o KN g DS DESCRIBED IN ORE 789 Page 276 = No 0. X © COMMENCE AT THE SW CORNER OF THE NW 1/4 OF THE NE 1/4 OF SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP IN RECORDS IN THE POSSESSION OF THIS OFFICE.
. _ -86'4500°E. 13335 () = —% 5, AS_MONUMENTED. . ™ 3 SOUTH, RANGE 16 EAST, COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA, AS ESTABLISHED BY B. G. MOORE, LS 5. THE IMPROVEMENTS, IF ANY, INDICATED ON THIS SURVEY DRAWING ARE
| | ser,  [SO64500E. 137,007 (F) ,.‘ A 439, ACCORDING TO A SURVEY DATED MAY 7, 1962, AND THENCE 5.86'50'49'E., ALONG THE AS LOCATED ON DATE OF FIELD SURVEY AS SHOWN HEREON.
21 | e 5/8" LR s SOUTH LINE OF SAID NE 1/4, A DISTANCE OF 50.00 FEET, MORE OR LESS, TO THE EAST 6. IF THEY EXIST, NO UNDERGROUND ENCROACHMENTS AND/OR UTILITIES
| eep e L3400 = .. RIGHT-OF —WAY LINE OF NW BROWN ROAD (A VARIABLE WIDTH PUBLIC RIGHT-OF—-WAY) AS WERE LOCATED FOR THIS SURVEY EXCEPT AS SHOWN HEREON.
I~ |# PARCEL ‘A 2 | PARCEL "8" roe B s 7. "NOT VALID WITHOUT THE SIGNATURE AND THE ORIGINAL RAISED SEAL
ol sl CONTAINS N 4 Y MONUMENTED; THENCE N.02°31°18E., ALONG SAID MONUMENTED EAST RIGHT—OF~WAY LINE, T o eeNSED SURVEYOR AND MAPPER."
12'T] m K 0.50 Acres, + i 5 P st 2 50.00 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT, NO IDENTIFICATION, MARKING THE INTERSECTION OF g i 0SURE OF FIELD SURVEY IS 1/8,573 :
il . N ~ " cres, % I3 SAID EAST RIGHT-OF—-WAY LINE WITH THE MONUMENTED NORTH RIGHT—OF—-WAY LINE OF NW X Lo
] gl® ) _ &f ~3 BATTLEHILL LANE, A 50 FOOT WIDE PUBLIC RIGHT—-OF—-WAY AS MONUMENTED; THENCE 9. THIS SURVEY WAS PREPARED WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF AN AZSTRACE
= (| E|X NO_OTHER 3 ~ o2 sl ; e OR TITLE POLICY. THEREFORE EXCEPTION IS MADE HEREON REGARDING
=10 gle IMPROVEMENTS NO OTHER o) B3 5.86'50'49"E., ALONG SAID NORTH RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE, 133.34 FEET T0 A 5/8" IRON ROD. FASEMENTS, RESERVATIONS, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR TITLE CONFLICTS
2| 7 -~ LOCATED. . % CONC. IMPROVEMENTS Sk tn LS 4708, AND THE POINT OF BEGINNING OF THE HEREIN DESCRIBED PARCEL; THENCE OF mm.ﬁomma. IF ANY. NOT “UWQS.BWU BY u.......m CLIENT OR HIS AGENTS.
3. | 250 | Fao L OCATED =T 59 N.02'31'18"F., 163.23 FEET TO A 5/8" IRON ROD, LS 4708, SET ON THE MONUMENTED SOUTH 10 CERTIFIED TO: x
i sepc R ™3 . =~ & LINE OF LANDS DESCRIBED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS BOOK (ORB) 789 PAGE 276 OF THE OFFICIAL s ¢ et
5 §|® PARENT TRACT — TANK ~ [/ PARENT TRACT £ N RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA; THENCE 5.86'45'00'E. (BASIS OF BEARINGS), ALONG m:man e eces
Wiw DESCRIBED IN O R _ DESCRIBED IN X SAID MONUMENTED SOUTH LINE OF SAID LANDS DESCRIBED IN SAID ORB 789 PAGE 276, A
H N FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
S| ORB 1050 PAGE 2773 ) ORB 1050 PAGE 2773 R| = DISTANCE OF 137.00 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT, NO IDENTIFICATION, MARKING THE SE L
S NS v /] AiB of & CORNER OF SAID LANDS DESCRIBED IN SAID ORB 789 PAGE 276; THENCE S.02"36'23°W.,
S 168/ | = ol w ALONG THE MONUMENTED EAST LINE OF SAID WEST 1/2 OF THE SW 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF
1| rowr oF sEcwmG e, | 2 THE NE 1/4, A DISTANCE OF 163.23 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT, NO IDENTIFICATION, ON
.| OF PaRCEL A" 2 vif S NOE THE AFOREMENTIONED NORTH RIGHT—OF-WAY LINE OF SAID NW BATTLEHILL LANE; THENCE
| SET . v Ly w A PART. N .86'50'49"W., 136.76 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.
| . 5/8" LR, e CONTAINS 0.51 ACRES, MORE OR LESS.
Eoi N.86°50" LS 4708 | 4" C.M.
W ." ™ I Amix\. Mrwawﬁ.w.n- ﬁnu L L 37.5 .?___mm.nwo..nm::-. 136.76" ﬁ\_.ﬁ. e NO ID. 3" CM BF
I N RW TINE OF NW BATT Evag &k ; ) . LS 1079 ”
SR NEE5049W. 270.10" () o Bupces " 500.49° (F) e A PART. 4" CM. SYMBOL LEGEND
_b PO —— F)___OF PARCEL A", N.86'4305"W,, 460.89" (r) _ NO ID. P.OB. PONT OF BEGNNNC
oS : = CONCRETE MONUMENT FOUN.
—ID.6 O CONCRETE MONUMENT SET, LS 4708
e IRON PIN OR PIPE FOUND - — i
o 5/8" IRON ROD SET, LS 4708
— x— WIRE FENCE GRAPHIC SCALE
— £— ELECTRIC UTILITY LINE (OVERHEAD)
— UGE — UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC SERVICE
—_Crv— CABLE TV LINE (OVERHEAD) MARK D. DUREN, P.S.M.
— o— CHAIN LINK FENCE
Mﬂﬁzm.o.m_ﬂm%o%ﬁ hﬁxw.\_\,m. — o — WOODEN FENCE H—Lm 4708
P
OF e 174, NO MONUMENT o RONrORCED, CONCRETE PIPE
phrrsie gl S L LS LAND SURVEYOR 1604 SW SISTERS WELCOME ROAD
B 6. G. MOORE, LS 439, LB LICENSED BUSINESS LAKE CITY, FLA. 32025
DATED MAY 7, 1962. ORB  OFFICIAL RECORD BOOK (386) 758-9831 OFFICE
PRM PERMANENT REFERENCE MONUMENT 286) 758-8010 FAX
PCP PERMANENT CONTROL POINT ( ) =
® UTILITY POLE FIELD SURVEY DATE _
R/W  RIGHT—-OF-WAY DATE DRAWN 74: mm&wm_ﬂu Y Nu@@W !
NO ID. NO IDENTIFICATION FOR SAMPSON
FLA. D.O.T. : . OF T TATIO!
0 FLA. DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION O s S —
€ CENTERLINE i e a N A T
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